
Sverigecupen F3K 2020 uträkningar

F1 Brännebrona

SM/UT 

Örebro Sliglanda Total F1

1 Peter Jubel 25 25 10 60 25

2 Sören Svantesson 15 15 25 55 18

3 Stefan Hertz 18 18 15 51 15

4 Per Findahl 12 6 18 36 12

5 Håkan Sjöberg 8 12 12 32 10

6 Nerijus Kvilius 10 4 8 22 8

7 Stefan Andersson 6 10 0 16 6

8 Robert Hellgren 0 2 6 8 4

9 Anders Henriksson 0 8 0 8 2

10 Anders Jonsson 2 1 4 7 1

11 Henrik Karhusari 4 0 2 6

12 Alexander Moberg 0 0 1 1

13 Patrik Johansson 1 0 0 1

14 Magnus Pettersson 0 0 0 0

15 Vidas Navickas 0 0 0 0

16 Björn Karlsson 0 0 0 0

17 Anders Kihlström 0 0 0 0

18 Axel Olsson Segerström 0 0 0 0

HK Brännebrona

SM/UT 

Örebro Sliglanda Total HK

1 Peter Jubel 50 50 26 126 50

2 Sören Svantesson 35 35 50 120 42

3 Stefan Hertz 42 42 35 119 35

4 Per Findahl 30 19 42 91 30

5 Håkan Sjöberg 22 30 30 82 26

6 Nerijus Kvilius 26 16 22 64 22

7 Stefan Andersson 19 26 0 45 19

8 Anders Jonsson 14 12 16 42 16

9 Henrik Karhusari 16 8 14 38 14

10 Robert Hellgren 0 14 19 33 12

11 Magnus Pettersson 9 9 10 28 10

12 Alexander Moberg 8 7 12 27 9

13 Vidas Navickas 10 6 8 24 8

14 Patrik Johansson 12 10 0 22 7

15 Anders Henriksson 0 16 0 16 6

16 Björn Karlsson 0 5 9 14 5

17 Anders Kihlström 0 4 7 11 4

18 Axel Olsson Segerström 0 0 6 6 3
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